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GCOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Following documents should be attached with the application of waiver or
postponement of fee:
a. Claim plaint and copy of supportive documents
b. Certificate of becoming the criminal case final
c. Salary certificate (for employees)
d. Copy of valid passport
e. Copy of power of attorney (for proxy)
f. A summary of claimant's financial condition
g. A copy of succession certificate, if the application is submitted on behalf of heirs.
h. Bank statement (if any)
I. Any other documents sought by the committee.(copy)
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ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND UNDERTAKING

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that |, the undersigned employee: MIKHAIL OBUKHOV of Union Russia national, after the labor complaint is

referreds to the court of jurisdiction.
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Register the labor case no later than fourteen days as of the date on which it is referred to the court of jurisdiction;
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Follow-up my labor case through attending the hearings and abiding by all the instructions given to me by the judicial authorities; and
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Appear before the Ministry;settle my position through cancellation of my work permit; and leave the country or move to work for another establishment no

later than 14 days as of the date on which a final or definitive judgment is issued.
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Ministry Of Human Resources & Emiratisation
Complaint Request
Transaction No : MB254450601AE
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( Jol5 plga ) 8anll aaad adel Joc Jayc
Job Offer for Limited Term Employment Contract ( Full Work )

Job Offer No. : ST230300638AE ST230300638AE : (el od)

aljloyl dlga (06.18/12/2022 (Galgall.aaVl pgy od ail

It is on Sunday Corresponding to 18/12/2022 in UAE

p-p-A.git Aalgll yaiuinll @50 aljliell guSl gl $a @ ( pudl ) sLitio

Establishment Name : D A X REAL ESTATE ONE PERSON COMPANY L.L.C

Establishment No : 960695

Special Number :

Legal Form :

Address Emirate : Dubai

District : BUSINESS BAY

Street : BUSINESS BAY

Land Line : 041234567

Mobile : 0505573538

P.O. Box No. : 183827

Email : admi@axcapital.ae

Fax : 041234567

Represented by

Name : DENIS AXINOI

Passport No : AB1281500

Nationality : MOLDAVIA

Title : OWNER

Address Emirate : Dubai

District : DUBAI
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Street : BURDUBAI ORI il |

Land Line : 042738899 042738899 : t=g\r'JJf\JI aailall
Mobile : 0505573538 0505573538 : Jgonall wailall
P.O. Box No. : 34933 34933 : yypll Ggain
Email : rajini@a2zconsultus.com rajini@a2zconsultus.com : (sdgjialyl apull
Fax : 042738899 042738899 : yuAlall
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Hereinafter referred to as (The First Party) in this Job Offer and the Annex thereof.

To hire : Juseiisi o
Mr./Ms : Apdl

Name : MIKHAIL OBUKHOV wagagigl Juilaro @ puudl
Nationality : UNION RUSSIA anhivl gy @ duiall
Passport No 764801112 764801112 : yawll jlga pd)
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Hereinafter referred to as (The Second Party/ Worker) in this Job Offer and the Annex thereof.

. adalbg Jasll yajc d (glaphll gi / graphlly ) lzo (2 g 1) gaaiddl g13@ od J53 Lo (o] jlLiitig

Both the First Party and the Second Party are hereinafter referred to as ( The Parties/ Both Parties) in this Job Offer and Annex thereof.
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Preamble

Whereas the First Party desires to contract with the Second Party to employ the latter to carry out the below-mentioned job, the First Party has

granted the Second Party this Job Offer including the following terms:
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First Article

The Second Party shall work for the First Party in the job/profession of Sales Officer within the UAE, (Dubai).

The Second Party shall work for the First Party for 8 hours in work type Full Work



The Second Party shall take 30 annual vacation days
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Second Article

The Contract to be executed under this Job Offer shall be with a limited term of two years commencing from the date of entering the State by the

Second Party in case of being employed from abroad and as of the date of status amendment in case of being contracted with from inside the State.

(EIHIRENT]

( 381 6) dyaill 0AM 630 JgAig . dyaill cani Jgill wayhll @al ilill wayhll Josy

Third Article

The Second Party MAY work under a probation period of (6 month/s) to the First Party.
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Fourth Article

The Second Party’s weekly rest shall be 1 day(s). The First Party shall determine such day(s) and inform the Second Party thereof at the

commencement date of the employment relationship.

( gaolall il )

BRVIAR Josiug (oiljlo] pA)a Jguod )giljlol p@ 250 ojlado (g yaui Rl Jildo Jgll waphll gal wilill wphll Josu Jl wlc glaghll @gail
1Vl

wiljlol p@ja50(&ilylo] p@ys gguwod ) : ojladog (guubliull Rl
ayadl

SHAI avay di :

8yljgll LMy pdi il dsigildll phaill Ligh . jall 1A@ pllisuly Gilill waphll plidg . bl slauy Jgill wyhll pljill ggsug

Fifth Article

Both Parties agree that the Second Party shall work for the First Party in return for Monthly Wage of 50 AED (Fifty) . Such wage shall include:
The Basic Salary at an amount of AED 50(Fifty)

Allowances:

These allowances should include without limitation:

Other Allowances :

The First Party shall pay the wage and the Second Party shall receive the wage according to the regulations determined by MOHRE.
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Sixth Article

The labour relation governed by the Contract executed under this Job Offer, shall be a contractual, consensual relationship. Neither Party shall be
obliged to continue such contractual labour relationship with the other Party without its consent, provided that the Party terminating the Contract at
its sole discretion shall bear all legal consequences resulting therefrom as stipulated in the Annex enclosed herewith and according to any MOHRE

Applicable Laws. The labour relationship between both Parties shall end if any of the events set forth in Article (2) of the Annex enclosed herewith

occurs.
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Seventh Article

The First Party acknowledges that it has informed the Second Party of all the articles stipulated in the Annex enclosed herewith (a number of 7

articles) and that the Second Party has accepted and signed this Offer in the State of Recruitment or within the UAE.
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Eighth Article

The Second Party acknowledges that it has thoroughly reviewed all the articles stipulated in the Annex enclosed herewith (7 articles), and he is well

aware of all contained provisions and that he has accepted and signed this Offer in the State of Recruitment or within the UAE.
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Ninth Article

Both Parties acknowledge that the articles stipulated in the Annex enclosed herewith shall constitute an integral and complementary part thereof and
shall be binding on both Parties. Both Parties shall further acknowledge that in case of renewing the Contract executed under this Offer, either Party
may terminate the Contract during the renewed period, provided that such Party notifies the other Party of such desire within (1 Months) prior to the

date of termination. The labour relation shall remain effective throughout such period along with paying the termination wage to the other Party at

the value of the Worker’s total wage in (1 Months).
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Tenth Article

There are no additional conditions



EMPLOYMENT CONTRACT FULL WORK
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Werk permit (Recruiting a worker from outside the country)
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Transaction Number ME237052392AE

Itison Sunday Comespondingto  18/12/2022 In UAE

1. Establishment Name DA X REAL ESTATE ONE PERSON COMPANY LLC

Estahlishrmert Mo SE06SS

Represented by DENIS AXIND

Passport Mo AB1281500 Mationafity MOLDAVIA
Tithe: OWHNER Etnirate Dubai
Tefephone Mumbear 0505573538 E-Mail wdmi@axcapital ae

Hereln after refarved to as the First Party / Emnployer in this Employnent Contract
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2. Name MIKHAIL OBUKHOW

Mationality  UNION RUSSIA Date of Brth 26/07/1587
Paspnt TE4EDI1I2 Telephone Mumber  222220000000000
HNurmber

Acaderic Qualification Intermediate

Herein after referred to as the as the Second Party £ Employee in this
Ernployment Contract, First And Second Party are referred to coliectivelyas the
Parties/ ot Parties in this Employment Contract,

Artide (1) (Working days and haurs)

Based an the mutual agrestment and acceprance of lob Offer Mo 5T230300638AE dated
18/12/2022 Whereas the First Party expressed his/her desire to contract with the Second
Party to fill the vacant position shown below, accordingly this offer s presented, which
Includes the following:

1. The Second Party shall work for the First party 1 the designation / profession of Sales
Officer in the UAE Dubai Crdinary working hours B Hours.

2 The Sacond Party will undergo a probation pariod of & monghe

3. Thie First Party shall grant the Second Farty a pald annual leave of 30 days,

4. T Second Party is enttied to gat 2 weekly rest of 1 days with full payment for the
Following days Sunday
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Article (2) {Contract Details)

1.The term of this confrac: shalbe 2 Years stariing from 18/12/2022 and ending on
A7112¢2024 Should eithar Party solehy wish to terminate the Employrrent Contract duting
e tern thereof, the terrinating Party shall notify the ather party of such decre 1 month
as 2 prior notice before the determined date of termination. Such periad shal be simifar for
both parties.

2.The Parties to the contract may renew the same ance or more times for similar or shorer
perlod/ perkds. I the eveet of renewal of the contract the new pedod/ perods are desmead
0 be an extersion of the ariginal period and shal be added incalculaton of the employee's
ozl period of service.

34F hath parties continue t apphy the contract after the lzpse of its odginal term or
compietion of work agraad to, without an express agreemant, it should be undarstead that
the original contract has been extended under the same conditans except for condition
regarding its duration.
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Transaction Mumber MB237052382AE MB237052392AE alnlenll py

Artiste {3) [Salary Details) il Jum L) Ll alyl
Parties heretnagres that the Second Party shall work far the First Party in retum fora papSoldn @9_..‘_.;" £ Ao jg i caghall gl lej_ll gl Uﬂn'.U[lJ-‘: Glagall gasl
Monthiy Wage sakary of S0AED Such salary includes: iHlilal
Baswc Salary: 50 AED Tota! Salary: 50 AED ‘ouiyg
jts) paya 50 5 ool ol BEDS0:, quabw 1T gl
Articte (4] {Addetional Tesms) { dgtileall bngpiall ) gulyl addl
Any condtion that vioiates the provisions of Decree-Laiv No. 33 of 2027 concaming the dhnsl lie pu i 2021 el 33 oy il posjall plial il bl s bl g
reguistion of labour refations and the axscutiva regulations and tha relevant feckions in forcs in il e poeall @Al b il Sl aalullg

respert thereof sh al be nul and vod

Article (5] ppnlall aidl
Thie Parties are bound to ablde by all the laws and regulations inthe courtry, and 1o plail | frdbbball plfillg Algal g )il Gyilgdlly pisil dakd o 0l s pfil
mizintain public order and pubic decency. Impasing any of the sanctions mentioned in the dnsllcildile pait iy gaitey paoyaly saiglh cleinl gidal ) Ug Aolzll clailig plll
Federal Decree-Law on the Regulation of Labour Relations, or its Executive or implementing =1 &_.'1 rilad ug Baylg cilgis ‘5‘ g0 (o dokinll ayligh alilal g duaiil aist gl
Decrees, shal not hinder enfarcing further sanctions mentioned In ather laws In case of dpiallan  balgall L';
vinlating such laws,

Articde (&) Declarations) fealyIpaall | g psaland] 20Q)
1 Thie parties heratd acknowledged thatthay had thoroughly reiewed and agreed to the 19 Josll e (o Tl 1 el oglifclg Jnsil 2de agl) e 1Balgg tzlal ingll glagadl @i
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2 Thie pravisions of Federal Decree-Law No_ 33 of 2021 concerning the regulation of Labour aialillg ool cslalle puai jjlis 2029 il 33 pd) lS":'” (gl pguynll pl:n_-ﬂ (G2
Relations And its Executive Regulations and decisions implernented shallapply adwll laa, A gnd agd s pd loell A ol dhdinll Gl &/ Al

Docurment Signed Electranically
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D A X REAL ESTATE ONE PERSON COMPANY L.L.C 960695
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 15 MAR 2023 TO 31 MAR 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns 12
Tot. Debit Amnt. 9,032.98
Total Credit Txns 3
Tot. Credit Amnt. 53,233.70
Debit Interest. 0.00
Closing Book Balance 44,200.72
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 0.00
15 MAR 2023 15 MAR 2023 Inward Telex Transfer Ref: T219976217, R 48,588.08 48,588.08
emitter Info: D A X REAL ESTATE ONE PERSO
N COMPAN, Sender: ADCBAEAA, Value Date: 1
5-03-2023, Trf Ccy: AED, Trf Amt: 48588.0
8, Pay Dtls: REF Commission Various Units
Dax Real Estate One Person Com LLC, Ord
Inst: Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank
FT23074J6V68
22 MAR 2023 22 MAR 2023 Inward Telex Transfer Ref: ©33DBLC230811 4,595.62 53,183.70
982, Remitter Info: D A X REAL ESTATE ONE
PERSON COMPA, Sender: BOMLAEAD, Value Da
te: 22-03-2023, Trf Ccy: AED, Trf Amt: 45
95.62, Pay Dtls: REF, Ord Inst: Mashregba
nk
FT23081D0J53]
25 MAR 2023 23 MAR 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 27.75 53,155.95
AED 27.75
26 MAR 2023 26 MAR 2023 Cash Withdrawal 1,000.00 52,155.95
Bk-002713Pt-7257 Dt-26-03-23 Tm-17:05:16
27 MAR 2023 24 MAR 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 130.00 52,025.95
bai AED 130
27 MAR 2023 24 MAR 2023 POS Settlement KIWI.COM BRNO AED 2358.13 2,358.13 49,667.82
28 MAR 2023 28 MAR 2023 Salary Transfer Salary Transfer from D A 50.00 49,717.82
X REAL EST ATE ONE PERSON COMPAN for the
month ©32023 B.0. 123001580088
28 MAR 2023 26 MAR 2023 POS Settlement OPTIVISION GLASSES TRD DU 1,790.00 47,927.82
BAI AED 1790
30 MAR 2023 28 MAR 2023 POS Settlement UFC GYM LLC DUBAI AED 349 3,499.00 44,428.82
9
30 MAR 2023 28 MAR 2023 POS Settlement BRASS BUBBLES LAUNDRY Dub 27.00 44,401.82
ai AED 27
30 MAR 2023 28 MAR 2023 POS Settlement MORI SUSHI DUBAI AED 51 51.00 44,350.82
Balance carried forward 44,350.82

daynn Glwall @i 38 daagell wlill jiei ylas) sl agag pac Jla 89 wlwall @i jlaal &yl o Logy P. YU ollcl @iyl 62 myll g willoleoll gle alalicl @l ylin dlill jUas] way ola
Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest displayed (if any) is the Bank’s current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhab| Bank PJSC | PO Box 6316 Abu Dhabi | United Arab Emirates | Contact Centre 600 52 5500
We shall endeavor to get back to you in 2 working days depending upon the nature of complaint. \sg4 il &2 wwny Jooc Grogy YU pile sl Jolai g
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

37
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

marasi business bay

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 15 MAR 2023 TO 31 MAR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 44,350.82
30 MAR 2023 28 MAR 2023 POS Settlement FMART EXPRESS LLC DUBAI A 16.00 44,334.82
ED 16
31 MAR 2023 29 MAR 2023 POS Settlement PANDA CHINESE REST. Dubai 33.00 44,301.82
AED 33
31 MAR 2023 29 MAR 2023 POS Settlement MORI SUSHI DUBAI AED 39.1 39.10 44,262.72
31 MAR 2023 29 MAR 2023 POS Settlement LOQUM FOODSTUFF Dubai AED 62.00 44,200.72
62
Closing Statement Balance 44,200.72

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK RARK AR AR K KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
*T&Cs Apply. Interest displayed (if any) is the Bank’s current prevailing rate. il ga) @bl Siludl Jai=oll g (@ang Ol dagpsoll saslall olanllg bgpidl gulaie
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First Abu Dhabi Bank PJSC | PO Box 6316 Abu Dhabi | United Arab Emirates | Contact Centre 600 52 5500

We shall endeavor to get back to you in 2 working days depending upon the nature of complaint. \sg4 il &2 wwny Jooc Grogy YU pile sl Jolai g
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns 121
Tot. Debit Amnt. 29,213.90
Total Credit Txns 4
Tot. Credit Amnt. 2,210.21
Debit Interest. 0.00
Closing Book Balance 17,197.03
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 44,200.72
01 APR 2023 30 MAR 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 16 16.00 44,184.72
01 APR 2023 30 MAR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 25.80 44,158.92
D 25.8
01 APR 2023 30 MAR 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 18 18.00 44,140.92
03 APR 2023 01 APR 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 45 45.00 44,095.92
03 APR 2023 31 MAR 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 48.95 48.95 44,046.97
03 APR 2023 01 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 33.50 44,013.47
AI AED 33.5
03 APR 2023 31 MAR 2023 POS Settlement AT COFFEE SHOP CO LLC DUB 30.00 43,983.47
AI AED 30
03 APR 2023 31 MAR 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 1 15.50 43,967.97
5.5
03 APR 2023 31 MAR 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 78.69 78.69 43,889.28
03 APR 2023 31 MAR 2023 POS Settlement GUNAYDIN QUICK SERV DUBAI 25.00 43,864.28
AED 25
03 APR 2023 01 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 80.40 43,783.88
D 80.4
04 APR 2023 02 APR 2023 POS Settlement ZABEEL PHARMACY LLC DUBAI 306.50 43,477.38
AED 306.5
04 APR 2023 02 APR 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 130.00 43,347.38
bai AED 130
04 APR 2023 02 APR 2023 POS Settlement SECRET CUISINE REST DUBAI 86.00 43,261.38
AED 86
04 APR 2023 01 APR 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 81.16 81.16 43,180.22
04 APR 2023 02 APR 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 55. 55.50 43,124.72
5
Balance carried forward 43,124.72
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 43,124.72
04 APR 2023 02 APR 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 235.00 42,889.72
I AED 235
04 APR 2023 02 APR 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 51.5 51.50 42,838.22
05 APR 2023 03 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 14.00 42,824.22
AI AED 14
05 APR 2023 03 APR 2023 POS Settlement LOQUM FOODSTUFF Dubai AED 62.00 42,762.22
62
05 APR 2023 03 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 27.90 42,734.32
D 27.9
05 APR 2023 03 APR 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 15.5 15.50 42,718.82
05 APR 2023 05 APR 2023 Inward IPI Payment IPI Ref: IPI23040502W 1,000.00 43,718.82
Q3Q4 Remitter Info: DMITRII KOBZAREV Send
er: EBILAEAD Value Date: 05-04-2023 Trf C
cy: AED Trf Amt: 1000.00 Pay Dtls: /REF/T
hanks POP: FAM Ord Inst: EMIRATES NBD BAN
K P3sSC
07 APR 2023 07 APR 2023 Inward Telex Transfer Ref: ©33DBLC230963 300.00 44,018.82
909, Remitter Info: SAMEER AHMED, Sender:
BOMLAEAD, Value Date: 07-04-2023, Trf Cc
y: AED, Trf Amt: 300.00, Pay Dtls: REF FA
MILY SUPPORT, Ord Inst: Mashregbank
FT23097H6TCT
07 APR 2023 05 APR 2023 POS Settlement SMART DUBAI GOVERNMENT DU 1,130.00 42,888.82
BAI AED 1130
07 APR 2023 05 APR 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 17 17.00 42,871.82
07 APR 2023 05 APR 2023 POS Settlement Al Dawliyah Insurance Dub 3,866.10 39,005.72
ai AED 3866.1
07 APR 2023 05 APR 2023 POS Settlement MORI SUSHI DUBAI AED 59.5 59.50 38,946.22
07 APR 2023 05 APR 2023 POS Settlement EPPCO-SITE NO -32 DUBAI A 100.00 38,846.22
Balance carried forward 38,846.22

daynn wlwall Wi g dangoll WLl el JUas] sl gag pac Jla sdg wlwall @ idis jlan] &yl o Logy P JIa ollcl &inuoll 62 o)l g cillolsoll e wlaliicl & Gliy <l jUas] way sola
Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

37

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

marasi business bay

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 3
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 38,846.22
ED 100
08 APR 2023 06 APR 2023 POS Settlement NANDOS RAS AL KHAIMA AED 39.00 38,807.22
39
08 APR 2023 06 APR 2023 POS Settlement LOQUM FOODSTUFF Dubai AED 62.00 38,745.22
62
08 APR 2023 06 APR 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-NOURAH SHJ SHAR 24.00 38,721.22
JAH AED 24
10 APR 2023 08 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 23.25 38,697.97
D 23.25
10 APR 2023 07 APR 2023 POS Settlement SECRET CUISINE REST DUBAI 106.00 38,591.97
AED 106
10 APR 2023 08 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 38,587.97
10 APR 2023 07 APR 2023 POS Settlement VIP VALET PARKING L DUBAI 25.00 38,562.97
AED 25
10 APR 2023 07 APR 2023 POS Settlement EPPCO SITE 1205 AL HELEW 226.02 38,336.95
AED 226.02
11 APR 2023 09 APR 2023 POS Settlement LETO CAFE AND RESTAURA Du 118.00 38,218.95
bai AED 118
11 APR 2023 08 APR 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 111.35 111.35 38,107.60
11 APR 2023 09 APR 2023 POS Settlement PARKONIC PARKING SYSTE Du 40.00 38,067.60
bai AED 40
11 APR 2023 09 APR 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 105.00 37,962.60
I AED 105
11 APR 2023 09 APR 2023 POS Settlement Mi XiaoXiangRestaurant Du 31.00 37,931.60
bai AED 31
12 APR 2023 10 APR 2023 POS Settlement BRASS BUBBLES LAUNDRY Dub 33.00 37,898.60
ai AED 33
12 APR 2023 10 APR 2023 POS Settlement ENOC SITE NO 1062 DUBAI A 12.50 37,886.10
Balance carried forward 37,886.10
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
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Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 4
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 37,886.10
ED 12.5
12 APR 2023 10 APR 2023 POS Settlement LOQUM FOODSTUFF Dubai AED 32.00 37,854.10
32
12 APR 2023 10 APR 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 464.66 37,389.44
AED 464.66
12 APR 2023 10 APR 2023 POS Settlement VIRGIN MOBILE UAE EITC DU 92.40 37,297.04
BAI AED 92.4
13 APR 2023 11 APR 2023 POS Settlement HAAGEN DAZS DUBAI AED 67 67.00 37,230.04
13 APR 2023 11 APR 2023 POS Settlement SALT KITE BEACH DUBAI AED 47 .00 37,183.04
47
13 APR 2023 11 APR 2023 POS Settlement SALT KITE BEACH DUBAI AED 13.00 37,170.04
13
14 APR 2023 12 APR 2023 POS Settlement ICP Smart Services ABU DH 153.47 37,016.57
ABI AED 153.47
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement Fenix Technologies Abu Dh 3.75 37,012.82
abi AED 3.75
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE 4-39629 Berlin AE 26.00 36,986.82
D 26
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE 4-39793 Berlin AE 55.00 36,931.82
D 55
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE 4-39795 Berlin AE 55.00 36,876.82
D 55
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 20.80 36,856.02
D 20.8
15 APR 2023 12 APR 2023 POS Settlement GLOBAL VILLAGE-DUBAI L DX 60.00 36,796.02
B AED 60
15 APR 2023 12 APR 2023 POS Settlement GLOBAL VILLAGE-FUN FA4 DU 255.00 36,541.02
BAI AED 255
Balance carried forward 36,541.02
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

marasi business bay

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 5
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 36,541.02
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 18.00 36,523.02
D 18
15 APR 2023 13 APR 2023 POS Settlement BURGER BAE CAFE Dubai AED 35.00 36,488.02
35
17 APR 2023 14 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 19.30 36,468.72
D 19.3
17 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL PARKING COMPA DU 40.00 36,428.72
BAI AED 40
17 APR 2023 14 APR 2023 POS Settlement ENOC-SITE NO.85 DUBAI AED 225.84 36,202.88
225.84
17 APR 2023 15 APR 2023 POS Settlement Museum Of The Future DUBA 298.00 35,904.88
I AED 298
18 APR 2023 17 APR 2023 POS Settlement www.chatfood.io Sharjah A 202.00 35,702.88
ED 202
18 APR 2023 17 APR 2023 POS Settlement www.chatfood.io Sharjah A 58.00 35,644.88
ED 58
18 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement PARKONIC PARKING SYSTE Du 30.00 35,614.88
bai AED 30
18 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement METRO TAXI DUBAI AED 12 12.00 35,602.88
18 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement SMART DUBAI GOVERNMENT DU 200.00 35,402.88
BAI AED 200
18 APR 2023 17 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 12.00 35,390.88
AI AED 12
18 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement ANE DUBAI MALL DUBAI AED 435.00 34,955.88
435
18 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 90.70 34,865.18
AED 90.7
19 APR 2023 16 APR 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 213.15 34,652.03
Balance carried forward 34,652.03
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 6
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 34,652.03
ai AED 213.15
19 APR 2023 17 APR 2023 POS Settlement LOQUM FOODSTUFF Dubai AED 84.00 34,568.03
84
20 APR 2023 19 APR 2023 POS Settlement www.chatfood.io Sharjah A 23.00 34,545.03
ED 23
20 APR 2023 19 APR 2023 POS Settlement www.chatfood.io Sharjah A 25.00 34,520.03
ED 25
20 APR 2023 18 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 12.00 34,508.03
D 12
20 APR 2023 18 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 7.95 34,500.08
D 7.95
20 APR 2023 18 APR 2023 POS Settlement MEDICINA PHARMACY SHARJAH 187.00 34,313.08
AED 187
20 APR 2023 18 APR 2023 POS Settlement ADNOC SAMNAN S S799 ABU D 187.01 34,126.07
HABI AED 187.01
20 APR 2023 18 APR 2023 POS Settlement O VAPE TRADING LLC Dubai 85.00 34,041.07
AED 85
20 APR 2023 18 APR 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 43.60 33,997.47
AED 43.6
20 APR 2023 19 APR 2023 POS Settlement www.chatfood.io Sharjah A 75.00 33,922.47
ED 75
20 APR 2023 20 APR 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI434CLNUN641584 O 500.00 33,422.47
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE2702600010
15823660202
22 APR 2023 20 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 36.50 33,385.97
D 36.5
23 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 Cash Withdrawal 2,000.00 31,385.97
Bk-002713Pt-7258 Dt-23-04-23 Tm-20:05:13
23 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 Cash Withdrawal 2,000.00 29,385.97
Bk-002713Pt-7268 Dt-23-04-23 Tm-20:06:18
Balance carried forward 29,385.97
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 7
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 29,385.97
23 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 Cash Withdrawal 2,000.00 27,385.97
Bk-002713Pt-7268 Dt-23-04-23 Tm-20:07:12
23 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 Cash Withdrawal 2,000.00 25,385.97
Bk-002713Pt-7268 Dt-23-04-23 Tm-20:08:07
23 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 Cash Withdrawal 2,000.00 23,385.97
Bk-002713Pt-7268 Dt-23-04-23 Tm-20:08:58
24 APR 2023 22 APR 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6855 AL ITTIHAD DU 13.00 23,372.97
BAI AED 13
24 APR 2023 21 APR 2023 POS Settlement CIPRIANI DOLCI DUBAI AED 82.00 23,290.97
82
24 APR 2023 21 APR 2023 POS Settlement PARKONIC PARKING SYSTE Du 80.00 23,210.97
bai AED 80
24 APR 2023 22 APR 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 89.38 89.38 23,121.59
25 APR 2023 25 APR 2023 Inward Telex Transfer Ref: IBFT23114BN1Z 860.21 23,981.80
V, Remitter Info: AMICAR CAR RENTAL LLC D
UBAI AE P, Sender: 404130101, Value Date:
25-04-2023, Trf Ccy: AED, Trf Amt: 860.2
1, Pay Dtls: REF TOF TRANSFER OF FUNDS, O
rd Inst: Sharjah Islamic Bank
FT231153VDH4
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 42.50 23,939.30
D 42.5
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 32.65 23,906.65
D 32.65
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 64.25 64.25 23,842.40
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 14.25 14.25 23,828.15
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 142.00 23,686.15
I AED 142
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 95.00 23,591.15
Balance carried forward 23,591.15
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 8
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 23,591.15
bai AED 95
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement DESCO COPY CENTRE Dubai A 4.50 23,586.65
ED 4.5
25 APR 2023 23 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 7.10 23,579.55
D 7.1
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement LETO CAFE AND REST DUBAI 261.00 23,318.55
AED 261
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 23,316.55
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 8 8.00 23,308.55
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 26.70 23,281.85
AED 26.7
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 23,277.85
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 23,273.85
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6780 AL QUOZ ST DU 196.01 23,077.84
BAI AED 196.01
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 23,073.84
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement CARIBOU COFFEE Dubai AED 25.50 23,048.34
25.5
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement PLP EVENTS DUBAI AED 433 433.00 22,615.34
26 APR 2023 24 APR 2023 POS Settlement PLP EVENTS DUBAI AED 435 435.00 22,180.34
27 APR 2023 26 APR 2023 POS Settlement www.chatfood.io Sharjah A 70.00 22,110.34
ED 70
27 APR 2023 25 APR 2023 POS Settlement BURGER BAE CAFE Dubai AED 33.00 22,077.34
33
28 APR 2023 28 APR 2023 Transfer 1,150.00 20,927.34
28 APR 2023 26 APR 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 147.75 20,779.59
Balance carried forward 20,779.59
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 APR 2023 TO 30 APR 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 9
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 20,779.59
AED 147.75
28 APR 2023 25 APR 2023 POS Settlement PULLMAN DOWNTOWN HOTEL Du 63.20 20,716.39
bai AED 63.2
28 APR 2023 25 APR 2023 POS Settlement PULLMAN DOWNTOWN HOTEL Du 7.00 20,709.39
bai AED 7
29 APR 2023 26 APR 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 57.11 57.11 20,652.28
29 APR 2023 27 APR 2023 POS Settlement MORI SUSHI DUBAI AED 6@ 60.00 20,592.28
29 APR 2023 27 APR 2023 POS Settlement PLP EVENTS DUBAI AED 489 489.00 20,103.28
29 APR 2023 27 APR 2023 POS Settlement KCAL HEALTHY FF 3D SEC DU 2,956.25 17,147.03
BAI AED 2956.25
29 APR 2023 29 APR 2023 Salary Transfer Salary Transfer from D A 50.00 17,197.03
X REAL EST ATE ONE PERSON COMPAN for the
month 042023 B.0. 123002213005
Closing Statement Balance 17,197.03

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK AR AR KKK KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate. bl @l Sl p2udl g (@aag ul) dagpeoll saslall olanllg bhgpidl galnie
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

marasi business bay

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns 101
Tot. Debit Amnt. 23,091.82
Total Credit Txns 1
Tot. Credit Amnt. 10,200.00
Debit Interest. 0.00
Closing Book Balance 4,305.21
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 17,197.03
01 MAY 2023 29 APR 2023 POS Settlement SOHO GARDEN DUBAI AED 200 200.00 16,997.03
01 MAY 2023 29 APR 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 5 54.00 16,943.03
4
01 MAY 2023 28 APR 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 10 10.00 16,933.03
01 MAY 2023 28 APR 2023 POS Settlement FRIENDS AVENUE CAFE DM DU 91.00 16,842.03
BAI AED 91
02 MAY 2023 30 APR 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 46.95 16,795.08
BAI AED 46.95
02 MAY 2023 30 APR 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 105.00 16,690.08
I AED 105
02 MAY 2023 30 APR 2023 POS Settlement Al Maya B DUBAI AED 12.25 12.25 16,677.83
03 MAY 2023 01 MAY 2023 POS Settlement MMI DNATA BUSINESS BAY DU 88.24 16,589.59
BAI AED 88.24
03 MAY 2023 01 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EPPC SITE 10 DUBAI AED 22 225.02 16,364.57
5.02
03 MAY 2023 30 APR 2023 POS Settlement ULA BEACH CLUB FZE DUBAI 30.00 16,334.57
AED 30
05 MAY 2023 03 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 16,332.57
05 MAY 2023 03 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 79.95 16,252.62
D 79.95
06 MAY 2023 04 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SMART DUBAI GOVERNMENT DU 200.00 16,052.62
BAI AED 200
06 MAY 2023 04 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 20.10 16,032.52
D 20.1
08 MAY 2023 05 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ZABEEL PHARMACY LLC DUBAI 117.00 15,915.52
AED 117
08 MAY 2023 05 MAY 2023 POS Settlement MINUTES QUICK SERVICES DU 6.00 15,909.52
Balance carried forward 15,909.52
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT
Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

marasi business bay

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 15,909.52
BAI AED 6
08 MAY 2023 06 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 95.60 15,813.92
D 95.6
09 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 60 60.00 15,753.92
09 MAY 2023 06 MAY 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 126.01 126.01 15,627.91
09 MAY 2023 08 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 45.84 45.84 15,582.07
09 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 154.00 15,428.07
I AED 154
09 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CELLAR DOOR LLC DUBAI AED 149.01 15,279.06
149.01
09 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CELLAR DOOR LLC DUBAI AED 96.00 15,183.06
96
09 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ZROOM CAFE Dubai AED 2042 2,042.00 13,141.06
09 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ENOC-SITE NO.85 DUBAI AED 240.00 12,901.06
240
09 MAY 2023 09 MAY 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32B7268-CDM Dubai Mall 10,200.00 23,101.06
Branch-CDM4 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
10 MAY 2023 07 MAY 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 188.4 188.40 22,912.66
10 MAY 2023 08 MAY 2023 POS Settlement DOLLAR RENT-ZABEEL DUBAI 2,000.00 20,912.66
AED 2000
10 MAY 2023 08 MAY 2023 POS Settlement DOLLAR RENT-ZABEEL DUBAI 152.50 20,760.16
AED 152.5
11 MAY 2023 09 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 47 .00 20,713.16
AED 47
11 MAY 2023 09 MAY 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 113.05 20,600.11
AED 113.05
11 MAY 2023 08 MAY 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 163.03 163.03 20,437.08
Balance carried forward 20,437.08
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 3
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 20,437.08
12 MAY 2023 09 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 124.95 20,312.13
ai AED 124.95
12 MAY 2023 10 MAY 2023 POS Settlement HAVE COFFEE LTD Dubai AED 85.00 20,227.13
85
12 MAY 2023 10 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 40.63 40.63 20,186.50
12 MAY 2023 10 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 5 5.00 20,181.50
13 MAY 2023 11 MAY 2023 POS Settlement LAND STERLING ABU DHABI A 1,890.00 18,291.50
ED 1890
13 MAY 2023 11 MAY 2023 POS Settlement STARBUCKS-PALACE CAFE- DU 29.00 18,262.50
BAI AED 29
15 MAY 2023 13 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 70 70.00 18,192.50
15 MAY 2023 12 MAY 2023 POS Settlement MEAT MOOT RESTAURANT L Du 220.50 17,972.00
bai AED 220.5
15 MAY 2023 13 MAY 2023 POS Settlement LETO CAFE AND RESTAURA Du 269.00 17,703.00
bai AED 269
15 MAY 2023 12 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 35.70 17,667.30
D 35.7
15 MAY 2023 12 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 17,663.30
15 MAY 2023 12 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 17,661.30
15 MAY 2023 13 MAY 2023 POS Settlement URBAN FOODS Dubai AED 15. 15.90 17,645.40
9
16 MAY 2023 14 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SCOTCH SODA Dubai AED 401 4,015.00 13,630.40
5
16 MAY 2023 14 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SCOTCH SODA Dubai AED 625 625.00 13,005.40
16 MAY 2023 14 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6440 BINHINDI S DU 227.01 12,778.39
BAI AED 227.01
Balance carried forward 12,778.39
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 4
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 12,778.39
16 MAY 2023 14 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 111.65 12,666.74
D 111.65
16 MAY 2023 14 MAY 2023 POS Settlement MEAT MOOT RESTAURANT L Du 286.65 12,380.09
bai AED 286.65
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 12,290.09
ai AED 90
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 130.00 12,160.09
bai AED 130
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES LEIS DXB BAY DUB 70.00 12,090.09
AI AED 70
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 21.50 12,068.59
AED 21.5
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 8 8.00 12,060.59
17 MAY 2023 14 MAY 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 64.2 64.20 11,996.39
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 11,992.39
17 MAY 2023 15 MAY 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 88.90 11,903.49
BAI AED 88.9
18 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI DRIVING CENTER DUBA 415.00 11,488.49
I AED 415
18 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement DUFRY SHARJAH FZC SHARJAH 554.00 10,934.49
AED 554
18 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES LEISURE SHJ2 SHA 32.50 10,901.99
RJAH AED 32.5
18 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 1 12.00 10,889.99
2
18 MAY 2023 17 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Alaya Restaurant Ltd DUBA 2,000.00 8,889.99
I AED 2000
Balance carried forward 8,889.99
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 5
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 8,889.99
18 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 9.75 8,880.24
D 9.75
18 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 5 5.00 8,875.24
19 MAY 2023 17 MAY 2023 POS Settlement 1124 BAY SQUARE PH DUBAI 117.35 8,757.89
AED 117.35
19 MAY 2023 17 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 60 60.00 8,697.89
19 MAY 2023 16 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 204.95 8,492.94
ai AED 204.95
20 MAY 2023 18 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 5 5.00 8,487.94
20 MAY 2023 18 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 8,483.94
20 MAY 2023 18 MAY 2023 POS Settlement DU QUICK RECHARGE DUBAI A 54.00 8,429.94
ED 54
22 MAY 2023 19 MAY 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 48.45 48.45 8,381.49
22 MAY 2023 21 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 36.50 8,344.99
AI AED 36.5
22 MAY 2023 21 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 60.00 8,284.99
AI AED 60
23 MAY 2023 23 MAY 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI135NA7BL712696 O 588.00 7,696.99
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE8400300120
57828920001
24 MAY 2023 22 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 15.75 7,681.24
AED 15.75
24 MAY 2023 22 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 42 420.00 7,261.24
0
24 MAY 2023 22 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 7,259.24
24 MAY 2023 22 MAY 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI DRIVING CENTER DUBA 700.00 6,559.24
Balance carried forward 6,559.24
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Bank>

1. of oo Jlaill j Ay | sanioll d&yy=ll whloll | @_uang AN e g Joll Lﬁ\_Angl iy
First Abu Dhab| Bank PJSC | PO Box 6316 Abu Dhabi | United Arab Emirates | Contact Centre 600 52 5500
We shall endeavor to get back to you in 5 working days depending upon the nature of complaint. .sg4 il &2l wauny Joc bl guos YU pade sl Jglai Wgw



FABT

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 6
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 6,559.24
I AED 700
24 MAY 2023 22 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 3 3.00 6,556.24
24 MAY 2023 22 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ADNOC BUSINESS BAY-2 DUBA 228.06 6,328.18
I AED 228.06
25 MAY 2023 23 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 32.50 6,295.68
AED 32.5
25 MAY 2023 23 MAY 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 48.45 6,247.23
BAI AED 48.45
26 MAY 2023 24 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 6,245.23
26 MAY 2023 24 MAY 2023 POS Settlement OSTERIA MARIO ALPHA RE Du 50.00 6,195.23
bai AED 50
27 MAY 2023 25 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 25.00 6,170.23
AED 25
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement YOY RESTAURANT LLC Dubai 325.00 5,845.23
AED 325
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement PARKONIC PARKING SYSTE Du 50.00 5,795.23
bai AED 50
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Med X Pharmacy LLC Br Dub 418.50 5,376.73
ai AED 418.5
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement GRANDOISE SPMKT SOLE P DU 11.90 5,364.83
BAI AED 11.9
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SUHA HOTEL APARTMENT L DU 550.00 4,814.83
BAI AED 550
29 MAY 2023 26 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SENYAR REAL ESTATE ONE DU 30.00 4,784.83
BAI AED 30
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement AL MAYA B DUBAI AED 33.06 33.06 4,751.77
29 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement AL MAYA B DUBAI AED 26.5 26.50 4,725.27
Balance carried forward 4,725.27
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 MAY 2023 TO 31 MAY 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 7
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 4,725.27
30 MAY 2023 28 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 27.00 4,698.27
I AED 27
30 MAY 2023 27 MAY 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 63.5 63.50 4,634.77
30 MAY 2023 28 MAY 2023 POS Settlement BURGER BAE CAFE Dubai AED 33.00 4,601.77
33
31 MAY 2023 29 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 4,599.77
31 MAY 2023 28 MAY 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 73.48 73.48 4,526.29
31 MAY 2023 29 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 4,524.29
31 MAY 2023 29 MAY 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6440 BINHINDI S DU 215.08 4,309.21
BAI AED 215.08
31 MAY 2023 29 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 4,305.21
Closing Statement Balance 4,305.21

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK AR AR KKK KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

bl s

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns 99
Tot. Debit Amnt. 24,966.83
Total Credit Txns 7
Tot. Credit Amnt. 36,750.46
Debit Interest. 0.00
Closing Book Balance 16,088.84
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 4,305.21
01 JUN 2023 30 MAY 2023 POS Settlement VIVA SPMKT DAMAC HILLS DU 118.55 4,186.66
BAI AED 118.55
01 JUN 2023 30 MAY 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 28.75 4,157.91
AED 28.75
01 JUN 2023 30 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 119.45 4,038.46
D 119.45
01 JUN 2023 30 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 9.50 4,028.96
D 9.5
02 JUN 2023 31 MAY 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 42 420.00 3,608.96
0
02 JUN 2023 31 MAY 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 10.50 3,598.46
D 10.5
03 JUN 2023 01 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARIBOU COFFEE Dubai AED 20.00 3,578.46
20
03 JUN 2023 02 JUN 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL PARKING COMPA DU 15.00 3,563.46
BAI AED 15
03 JUN 2023 02 JUN 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL PARKING COMPA DU 30.00 3,533.46
BAI AED 30
05 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 Inward IPI Payment IPI Ref: IPI230605039 5,000.00 8,533.46
ISXX Remitter Info: CHAO YU Sender: ADCBA
EAA Value Date: ©5-06-2023 Trf Ccy: AED T
rf Amt: 5000.00 Pay Dtls: /REF/Rent Payme
nts April rent 4 Ele na Prive 1201 POP: R
NT Ord Inst: ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement AFRICAN EASTERN NEAR DUBA 107.00 8,426.46
I AED 107
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 85.75 8,340.71
AED 85.75
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement BOOTS - CC 3967 DUBAI AED 104.50 8,236.21
Balance carried forward 8,236.21
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 8,236.21
104.5
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 13 13.00 8,223.21
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 8,133.21
ai AED 90
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 14.30 8,118.91
D 14.3
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 8,116.91
05 JUN 2023 02 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 8 8.00 8,108.91
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ZABEEL PHARMACY LLC DUBAI 50.00 8,058.91
AED 50
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 61 61.00 7,997.91
05 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 63.35 7,934.56
D 63.35
06 JUN 2023 04 JUN 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 5 58.00 7,876.56
8
06 JUN 2023 04 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 13.5 13.50 7,863.06
06 JUN 2023 03 JUN 2023 POS Settlement AL MAYA SUPERMARKET DUBAI 108.44 7,754.62
AED 108.44
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES CENTRAL COOLI Du 181.00 7,573.62
bai AED 181
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement UPSCALE RESTAURANT DUBAI 131.00 7,442.62
AED 131
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 7,440.62
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE RIDE Berlin AED 1 14.00 7,426.62
4
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 6.00 7,420.62
Balance carried forward 7,420.62
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

37

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 3
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 7,420.62
D6
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement PIZZA HUT DUBAI MALL F DU 83.50 7,337.12
BAI AED 83.5
07 JUN 2023 05 JUN 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE RIDE Berlin AED 1 13.00 7,324.12
3
07 JUN 2023 06 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 21.90 7,302.22
D 21.9
08 JUN 2023 06 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ENOC-SITE NO.85 DUBAI AED 220.01 7,082.21
220.01
08 JUN 2023 06 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 116.5 116.50 6,965.71
08 JUN 2023 06 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 6,963.71
08 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32-7257 - CDM - DUBAI 9,300.00 16,263.71
MALL 1 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
08 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32-7257 - CDM - DUBAI 10,000.00 26,263.71
MALL 1 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
08 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI936ATOKYUG2782 O 9,300.00 16,963.71
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE4502600010
15848500802
09 JUN 2023 07 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 16,961.71
09 JUN 2023 07 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI DRIVING CENTER DUBA 157.50 16,804.21
I AED 157.5
09 JUN 2023 07 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 32.95 16,771.26
D 32.95
09 JUN 2023 07 JUN 2023 POS Settlement MMI DUBAI HILLS DUBAI AED 114.23 16,657.03
114.23
10 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ANANTARA DOWNTOWN HOTE DU 60.00 16,597.03
BAI AED 60
10 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 130.00 16,467.03
Balance carried forward 16,467.03
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

37

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 4
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 16,467.03
bai AED 130
10 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 127.3 127.35 16,339.68
5
10 JUN 2023 08 JUN 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 89.39 16,250.29
AED 89.39
12 JUN 2023 12 JUN 2023 Inward IPI Payment IPI Ref: IPI23061203A 10,000.00 26,250.29
ZBJ6 Remitter Info: KANJHAN JAGU SHEWAKRA
M Sender: ABDIAEAD Value Date: 12-06-2023
Trf Ccy: AED Trf Amt: 10000.00 Pay Dtls:
/REF//REF/GOODS BOUGHT OR SOLD POP: GDS
Ord Inst: ABU DHABI ISLAMIC BANK
12 JUN 2023 09 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 11.50 26,238.79
AED 11.5
12 JUN 2023 10 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 53.70 26,185.09
D 53.7
12 JUN 2023 10 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Al zulf Resturant and Dub 180.00 26,005.09
ai AED 180
12 JUN 2023 09 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 109.90 25,895.19
ai AED 109.9
12 JUN 2023 09 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 25,893.19
12 JUN 2023 09 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI DRIVING CENTER DUBA 145.00 25,748.19
I AED 145
12 JUN 2023 10 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 15.75 25,732.44
AED 15.75
12 JUN 2023 09 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINI MART LLC DUB 12.50 25,719.94
AI AED 12.5
13 JUN 2023 11 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 28.50 25,691.44
AED 28.5
13 JUN 2023 11 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 257.7 257.74 25,433.70
Balance carried forward 25,433.70
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 5
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 25,433.70
4
14 JUN 2023 12 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 3 3.00 25,430.70
14 JUN 2023 12 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 12.50 25,418.20
AED 12.5
14 JUN 2023 12 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 48.00 25,370.20
AED 48
14 JUN 2023 12 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 25,368.20
14 JUN 2023 12 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 36.50 25,331.70
AI AED 36.5
15 JUN 2023 13 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 41.53 41.53 25,290.17
15 JUN 2023 13 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 1.97 1.97 25,288.20
15 JUN 2023 13 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 54.45 25,233.75
D 54.45
16 JUN 2023 14 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 25.00 25,208.75
AED 25
16 JUN 2023 13 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DELIVERY HERO TALABAT DUB 67.51 25,141.24
AI AED 67.51
17 JUN 2023 15 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DAR AFSONA RESTAURAN DEIR 121.00 25,020.24
A AED 121
17 JUN 2023 15 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 15.75 25,004.49
AED 15.75
17 JUN 2023 08 MAY 2023 POS Settlement 2,000.00 27,004.49
19 JUN 2023 16 JUN 2023 POS Settlement LUXURY OWNER ASSOCIATI DU 5,551.00 21,453.49
BAI AED 5551
19 JUN 2023 16 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 22.60 21,430.89
D 22.6
19 JUN 2023 17 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 28.32 21,402.57
Balance carried forward 21,402.57
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 6
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 21,402.57
D 28.32
19 JUN 2023 16 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 213.09 21,189.48
ai AED 213.09
19 JUN 2023 16 JUN 2023 POS Settlement LUXURY OWNER ASSOCIATI DU 1,641.27 19,548.21
BAI AED 1641.27
20 JUN 2023 18 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ROASTERS COFFEE HOUSE Dub 216.30 19,331.91
ai AED 216.3
20 JUN 2023 18 JUN 2023 POS Settlement EPPCO SITE 9 DUBAI AED 21 215.03 19,116.88
5.03
20 JUN 2023 18 JUN 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 56.00 19,060.88
I AED 56
20 JUN 2023 18 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 130.00 18,930.88
bai AED 130
21 JUN 2023 19 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SUSHI NOKOE RESTAURANT Du 79.00 18,851.88
bai AED 79
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 62 620.00 18,231.88
0
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 88.90 18,142.98
BAI AED 88.9
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 2.50 18,140.48
D 2.5
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 26.50 18,113.98
AED 26.5
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 18,111.98
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 59.75 18,052.23
AED 59.75
22 JUN 2023 20 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 42 420.00 17,632.23
0
Balance carried forward 17,632.23
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 7
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 17,632.23
23 JUN 2023 21 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 2 2.00 17,630.23
23 JUN 2023 21 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 15.75 17,614.48
AED 15.75
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 17,610.48
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE RIDE Berlin AED 2 20.00 17,590.48
2]
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 53.17 17,537.31
AED 53.17
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 29.93 17,507.38
AED 29.93
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement TIER AE RIDE Berlin AED 7 7.00 17,500.38
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI DRIVING CENTER DUBA 608.00 16,892.38
I AED 608
26 JUN 2023 23 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DELIVERY HERO TALABAT DUB 48.25 16,844.13
AI AED 48.25
26 JUN 2023 24 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 13.80 16,830.33
D 13.8
27 JUN 2023 25 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ENOC SITE 1008 DUBAI AED 19.00 16,811.33
19
27 JUN 2023 25 JUN 2023 POS Settlement Racelette Brasserie ABUDH 229.00 16,582.33
ABI AED 229
28 JUN 2023 26 JUN 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 45.95 16,536.38
BAI AED 45.95
29 JUN 2023 27 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI DRIVING CENTER DUBA 300.00 16,236.38
I AED 300
29 JUN 2023 29 JUN 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI3374JPSQ449189 O 545.00 15,691.38
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE8400300120
Balance carried forward 15,691.38
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUN 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 8
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 15,691.38
57828920001
30 JUN 2023 28 JUN 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 50.00 15,641.38
I AED 50
30 JUN 2023 28 JUN 2023 POS Settlement GHAYA GRAND HOTEL DUBAI A 3.00 15,638.38
ED 3
30 JUN 2023 30 JUN 2023 Inward IPI Payment IPI Ref: IPI23063003F 450.00 16,088.38
1UV] Remitter Info: MARHARYTA BRYCH Sende
r: EBILAEAD Value Date: 30-06-2023 Trf Cc
y: AED Trf Amt: 450.00 Pay Dtls: /REF/1 P
OP: TOF Ord Inst: EMIRATES NBD BANK PJSC
30 JUN 2023 01 JUL 2023 Credit Interest (0.02% pa- Fixed) 0.46 16,088.84
Int for Period :15 MAR 2023 TO 30 JUN 2023
Closing Statement Balance 16,088.84

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK RARK AR AR K KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUL 2023 TO 31 JUL 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns 76
Tot. Debit Amnt. 8,215.76
Total Credit Txns 3
Tot. Credit Amnt. 42,023.10
Debit Interest. 0.00
Closing Book Balance 49,896.18
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 16,088.84
01 JUL 2023 29 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 5.25 16,083.59
D 5.25
01 JUL 2023 29 JUN 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 24.15 16,059.44
D 24.15
01 JUL 2023 29 JUN 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES CENTRAL COOLI Du 281.00 15,778.44
bai AED 281
01 JUL 2023 29 JUN 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 79.55 15,698.89
AED 79.55
01 JUL 2023 29 JUN 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI ELECTRICITY DUBAI A 134.05 15,564.84
ED 134.05
01 JUL 2023 29 JUN 2023 POS Settlement GHAYA GRAND HOTEL DUBAI A 35.00 15,529.84
ED 35
03 JUL 2023 30 JUN 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 12 12.00 15,517.84
03 JUL 2023 30 JUN 2023 POS Settlement STARBUCKS DUBAI MARINA DU 20.00 15,497.84
BAI AED 20
03 JUL 2023 01 JUL 2023 POS Settlement RAMEE DREAM H ATRI DUBAI 200.00 15,297.84
AED 200
03 JUL 2023 01 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 12.00 15,285.84
AI AED 12
03 JUL 2023 01 JUL 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6440 BINHINDI S DU 225.01 15,060.83
BAI AED 225.01
03 JUL 2023 01 JUL 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 45.95 15,014.88
BAI AED 45.95
03 JUL 2023 01 JUL 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 14,924.88
ai AED 90
03 JUL 2023 01 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 79.95 14,844.93
D 79.95
04 JUL 2023 02 JUL 2023 POS Settlement PARKONIC PARKING SYSTE Du 40.00 14,804.93
Balance carried forward 14,804.93
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FABT

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUL 2023 TO 31 JUL 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 14,804.93
bai AED 40
04 JUL 2023 02 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 5.00 14,799.93
D5
05 JUL 2023 03 JUL 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 27.25 14,772.68
AED 27.25
05 JUL 2023 03 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 7.85 14,764.83
D 7.85
05 JUL 2023 03 JUL 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 197.0 197.09 14,567.74
9
05 JUL 2023 03 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 10.25 14,557.49
D 10.25
05 JUL 2023 03 JUL 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 50.00 14,507.49
I AED 50
05 JUL 2023 03 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 29.50 14,477.99
AED 29.5
06 JUL 2023 04 JUL 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 67.81 14,410.18
AED 67.81
06 JUL 2023 04 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 14.25 14,395.93
D 14.25
06 JUL 2023 04 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 28.25 14,367.68
AED 28.25
07 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-AL HASSA DXB DU 28.00 14,339.68
BAI AED 28
07 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-AL HASSA DXB DU 16.00 14,323.68
BAI AED 16
07 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 25.00 14,298.68
AED 25
07 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 12.00 14,286.68
Balance carried forward 14,286.68
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUL 2023 TO 31 JUL 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 3
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 14,286.68
AED 12
07 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 5 5.00 14,281.68
07 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 50.00 14,231.68
I AED 50
08 JUL 2023 06 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 26.50 14,205.18
D 26.5
08 JUL 2023 06 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 12.50 14,192.68
AED 12.5
08 JUL 2023 05 JUL 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 105.00 14,087.68
ai AED 105
10 JUL 2023 07 JUL 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 8 8.00 14,079.68
10 JUL 2023 07 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-NAD Al HAME DUB 36.00 14,043.68
AI AED 36
10 JUL 2023 07 JUL 2023 POS Settlement SUSHI NOKOE RESTAURANT Du 158.00 13,885.68
bai AED 158
10 JUL 2023 08 JUL 2023 POS Settlement PALACE BEACH RESORT FU FU 114.00 13,771.68
JAIRAH AED 114
10 JUL 2023 07 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ADNOC BUSINESS BAY-2 DUBA 228.03 13,543.65
I AED 228.03
11 JUL 2023 09 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-EPPCO 509 FU FU 47 .00 13,496.65
JAIRAH AED 47
11 JUL 2023 09 JUL 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 34 34.00 13,462.65
11 JUL 2023 09 JUL 2023 POS Settlement PALACE BEACH RESORT FU FU 114.00 13,348.65
JAIRAH AED 114
12 JUL 2023 10 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 50.30 13,298.35
D 50.3
12 JUL 2023 10 JUL 2023 POS Settlement SUSHI NOKOE RESTAURANT Du 158.00 13,140.35
Balance carried forward 13,140.35
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUL 2023 TO 31 JUL 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 4
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 13,140.35
bai AED 158
12 JUL 2023 10 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MARRYBROWN BR.F LIFE DUBA 40.00 13,100.35
I AED 40
12 JUL 2023 10 JUL 2023 POS Settlement GREEN PARKING - RIXON DUB 40.00 13,060.35
AI AED 40
13 JUL 2023 11 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 34.25 13,026.10
AED 34.25
14 JUL 2023 12 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 7.50 13,018.60
D 7.5
17 JUL 2023 14 JUL 2023 POS Settlement AFRICAN AND EASTERN BU DU 229.00 12,789.60
BAI AED 229
17 JUL 2023 14 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET BURJ DUB 54.45 12,735.15
AI AED 54.45
17 JUL 2023 14 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 12.50 12,722.65
AED 12.5
17 JUL 2023 15 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MEDIA ONE HOTEL FZ LLC DU 19.00 12,703.65
BAI AED 19
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement 11.55 12,715.20
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement 11.55 12,726.75
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement HOOKAH PLACE CAFE LTD DUB 449.00 12,277.75
AI AED 449
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement MASSIMO DUTTI DUBAI AED 1 1,284.00 10,993.75
284
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement TEZENIS DUBAI AED 195 195.00 10,798.75
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement URBAN FOODS Dubai AED 2.9 2.95 10,795.80
5
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 41.95 10,753.85
Balance carried forward 10,753.85
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUL 2023 TO 31 JUL 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 5
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 10,753.85
BAI AED 41.95
18 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement LETO CAFE AND RESTAURA Du 231.00 10,522.85
bai AED 231
19 JUL 2023 16 JUL 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 1,538.46 8,984.39
ai AED 1538.46
19 JUL 2023 17 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 29.35 8,955.04
D 29.35
19 JUL 2023 17 JUL 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 50.00 8,905.04
I AED 50
19 JUL 2023 17 JUL 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 8,901.04
19 JUL 2023 17 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 25.50 8,875.54
AED 25.5
20 JUL 2023 18 JUL 2023 POS Settlement INTEGRATED TRAN ABU DHABI 100.00 8,775.54
AED 100
20 JUL 2023 19 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 5.25 8,770.29
D 5.25
20 JUL 2023 18 JUL 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 4855 AL HASSA S DU 217.05 8,553.24
BAI AED 217.05
21 JUL 2023 19 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 36.75 8,516.49
AED 36.75
21 JUL 2023 21 JUL 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32B 7165- Dubai Hills 42,000.00 50,516.49
Mall Br CDM1 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
22 JUL 2023 20 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 36.75 50,479.74
AED 36.75
22 JUL 2023 21 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 19.45 50,460.29
D 19.45
22 JUL 2023 20 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 18.75 50,441.54
AED 18.75
Balance carried forward 50,441.54
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 JUL 2023 TO 31 JUL 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 6
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 50,441.54
22 JUL 2023 20 JUL 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI ELECTRICITY DUBAI A 130.36 50,311.18
ED 130.36
24 JUL 2023 22 JUL 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 4 41.00 50,270.18
1
24 JUL 2023 22 JUL 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES DNATA DUBAI AED 300.00 49,970.18
300
24 JUL 2023 21 JUL 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 12.50 49,957.68
AED 12.5
24 JUL 2023 21 JUL 2023 POS Settlement KITOPI CATERING SERVIC Du 59.00 49,898.68
bai AED 59
24 JUL 2023 21 JUL 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 2.50 49,896.18
D 2.5
Closing Statement Balance 49,896.18

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK RARK AR AR K KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns  : 116
Tot. Debit Amnt. : 53,555.65
Total Credit Txns : 3
Tot. Credit Amnt. : 48,000.00
Debit Interest. : 0.00
Closing Book Balance 44,340.53
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 49,896.18
02 AUG 2023 02 AUG 2023 Transfer 10,000.00 39,896.18
04 AUG 2023 02 AUG 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES CENTRAL COOLI Du 319.20 39,576.98
bai AED 319.2
07 AUG 2023 04 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Hotel at Booking.com Amst 1,362.76 38,214.22
erdam AED 1362.76
08 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 Transfer 17,000.00 21,214.22
09 AUG 2023 07 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SANA SUPERMARKET LLC DUBA 81.41 21,132.81
I AED 81.41
09 AUG 2023 07 AUG 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 59 59.00 21,073.81
09 AUG 2023 07 AUG 2023 POS Settlement LETO CAFE AND REST DUBAI 214.20 20,859.61
AED 214.2
10 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 POS Settlement DHL SERVICES POINT DUB DU 450.00 20,409.61
BAI AED 450
10 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 POS Settlement GALA SUPERMARKET LLC S DU 26.99 20,382.62
BAI AED 26.99
10 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 25.00 20,357.62
AED 25
10 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 28.25 20,329.37
AED 28.25
10 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 35.50 20,293.87
AED 35.5
10 AUG 2023 08 AUG 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 10.00 20,283.87
AED 10
11 AUG 2023 09 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 28.50 20,255.37
AED 28.5
11 AUG 2023 09 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 1.00 20,254.37
AED 1
Balance carried forward 20,254.37
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate. bl @l Sl p2udl g (@aag ul) dagpeoll saslall olanlg hgyill gukix
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 20,254.37
11 AUG 2023 09 AUG 2023 POS Settlement FRIENDS AVENUE CATERIN DU 55.00 20,199.37
BAI AED 55
11 AUG 2023 09 AUG 2023 POS Settlement GREEN PARKING - KITE B DU 30.00 20,169.37
BAI AED 30
11 AUG 2023 09 AUG 2023 POS Settlement THE DUCK HOOK DUBAI AED 2 220.00 19,949.37
20
12 AUG 2023 10 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ENOC SITE 1099 DUBAI AED 230.00 19,719.37
230
12 AUG 2023 10 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINI MART LLC DUB 18.50 19,700.87
AI AED 18.5
12 AUG 2023 10 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALQITHARA FOODSTUFF TR DU 231.51 19,469.36
BAI AED 231.51
12 AUG 2023 10 AUG 2023 POS Settlement T CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 4.50 19,464.86
BAI AED 4.5
12 AUG 2023 10 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 3.00 19,461.86
AED 3
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 13.00 19,448.86
BAI AED 13
14 AUG 2023 11 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 15.75 19,433.11
AED 15.75
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement RAMEE DREAM H ATRI DUBAI 75.00 19,358.11
AED 75
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TUDO MART SUPERMARKET Dub 57.00 19,301.11
ai AED 57
14 AUG 2023 11 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 19,211.11
ai AED 90
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement RAMEE DREAM H ATRI DUBAI 320.00 18,891.11
AED 320
Balance carried forward 18,891.11
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 3
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 18,891.11
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 23 23.00 18,868.11
14 AUG 2023 11 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 19.00 18,849.11
AED 19
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 95.00 18,754.11
BAI AED 95
14 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Hotel at Booking.com Amst 337.19 18,416.92
erdam AED 337.19
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 1 19.00 18,397.92
9
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TUDO MART SUPERMARKET Dub 40.00 18,357.92
ai AED 490
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TUDO MART SUPERMARKET Dub 14.00 18,343.92
ai AED 14
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 100.00 18,243.92
BAI AED 100
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TUDO MART SUPERMARKET Dub 69.00 18,174.92
ai AED 69
14 AUG 2023 11 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 17.75 18,157.17
AED 17.75
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SHAVERS GENTS SALON DUBAI 85.00 18,072.17
AED 85
14 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SHAKIROVNA LADIES BEAU Du 67.00 18,005.17
bai AED 67
15 AUG 2023 12 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 40.17 40.17 17,965.00
15 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TUDO MART SUPERMARKET Dub 15.00 17,950.00
ai AED 15
15 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 20 20.00 17,930.00
Balance carried forward 17,930.00
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 4
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 17,930.00
15 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 97.50 17,832.50
BAI AED 97.5
15 AUG 2023 15 AUG 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI138ZGB60K30630 O 6,000.00 11,832.50
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE8400300120
57828920001
16 AUG 2023 14 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ANE Dubai Creek DUBAI AED 78.00 11,754.50
78
16 AUG 2023 14 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS CREEK HARBOUR DU 2.65 11,751.85
BAI AED 2.65
16 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 95.50 11,656.35
BAI AED 95.5
16 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SLS HOTEL RESIDENCES Duba 171.25 11,485.10
i AED 171.25
16 AUG 2023 14 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 31.50 11,453.60
AED 31.5
16 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SLS HOTEL RESIDENCES Duba 60.00 11,393.60
i AED 60
16 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 98.3 98.30 11,295.30
16 AUG 2023 13 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 123.9 123.90 11,171.40
16 AUG 2023 14 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 15.75 11,155.65
AED 15.75
16 AUG 2023 14 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 18.00 11,137.65
AED 18
17 AUG 2023 15 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 11,133.65
18 AUG 2023 16 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 51.50 11,082.15
AED 51.5
18 AUG 2023 16 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 60.70 11,021.45
Balance carried forward 11,021.45
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank
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37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 5
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 11,021.45
D 60.7
18 AUG 2023 16 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 2.00 11,019.45
D2
18 AUG 2023 18 AUG 2023 Transfer 15.00 11,004.45
19 AUG 2023 17 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 18.50 10,985.95
AED 18.5
21 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 115.38 115.38 10,870.57
21 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 72.92 10,797.65
BAI AED 72.92
21 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ENOC-SITE NO-1011 DUBAI A 70.00 10,727.65
ED 70
21 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement MARE NOSTRUM REST N CA DU 85.00 10,642.65
BAI AED 85
21 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement MMI DNATA BUSINESS BAY DU 44 .25 10,598.40
BAI AED 44.25
21 AUG 2023 18 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 33.50 10,564.90
AED 33.5
22 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement NUSRET RESTAURANT LLC Dub 625.00 9,939.90
ai AED 625
22 AUG 2023 20 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 62.30 9,877.60
D 62.3
22 AUG 2023 19 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 54.12 54.12 9,823.48
23 AUG 2023 20 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 148.9 148.90 9,674.58
23 AUG 2023 21 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ENOC SITE 1013 DUBAI AED 240.00 9,434.58
240
23 AUG 2023 21 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 24.45 9,410.13
D 24.45
Balance carried forward 9,410.13
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
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Currency

AC-NUM
IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 6
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 9,410.13
23 AUG 2023 21 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARS TAXI SERVICES CO DUB 12.00 9,398.13
AI AED 12
23 AUG 2023 21 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 21.50 9,376.63
BAI AED 21.5
23 AUG 2023 21 AUG 2023 POS Settlement T.CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 45.95 9,330.68
BAI AED 45.95
23 AUG 2023 23 AUG 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32-7622 - CDM - Rolex 36,000.00 45,330.68
Branch - 1 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
23 AUG 2023 23 AUG 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32-7622 - CDM - Rolex 4,000.00 49,330.68
Branch - 1 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
23 AUG 2023 23 AUG 2023 Transfer 10,000.00 39,330.68
24 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 Inward Telex Transfer Ref: T255509468, R 8,000.00 47,330.68
emitter Info: VIRTUZONE UAE FZ LLC P O BO
X 487177, Sender: ADCBAEAA, Value Date: 2
4-08-2023, Trf Ccy: AED, Trf Amt: 8000.00
, Pay Dtls: REF uplift referral mikhail o
bukhov, Ord Inst: Abu Dhabi Commercial Ba
nk
FT2323646H3T
24 AUG 2023 22 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 30.95 47,299.73
BAI AED 30.95
24 AUG 2023 22 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 2.13 2.13 47,297.60
24 AUG 2023 22 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 6.25 47,291.35
AED 6.25
24 AUG 2023 22 AUG 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 50.00 47,241.35
I AED 50
24 AUG 2023 22 AUG 2023 POS Settlement GREEN PARKING EMAAR SQ DU 25.00 47,216.35
BAI AED 25
24 AUG 2023 22 AUG 2023 POS Settlement URLA RESTAURANT DUBAI AED 635.84 46,580.51
Balance carried forward 46,580.51
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 7
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 46,580.51
635.84
25 AUG 2023 23 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Poke And Co Restaurant Du 39.00 46,541.51
bai AED 39
25 AUG 2023 23 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 18.50 46,523.01
AED 18.5
25 AUG 2023 23 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 2.60 46,520.41
AED 2.6
26 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 54.50 46,465.91
BAI AED 54.5
26 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 30.75 46,435.16
AED 30.75
26 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Vaparazzi Electronic C Du 130.00 46,305.16
bai AED 130
26 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES LEIS DXB BAY DUB 22.50 46,282.66
AI AED 22.5
28 AUG 2023 25 AUG 2023 POS Settlement BURGER BAE CAFE Dubai AED 33.90 46,248.76
33.9
28 AUG 2023 26 AUG 2023 POS Settlement LA VOILE ROUGE RESTAUR Du 180.00 46,068.76
bai AED 180
28 AUG 2023 25 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TheGrey Qlub DUBAI AED 14 141.00 45,927.76
1
28 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 53.5 53.50 45,874.26
28 AUG 2023 25 AUG 2023 POS Settlement FIND SALT RESTAURANT ABU 18.00 45,856.26
DHABI AED 18
28 AUG 2023 26 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 45,766.26
ai AED 90
28 AUG 2023 26 AUG 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 84.89 45,681.37
AED 84.89
Balance carried forward 45,681.37
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 8
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 45,681.37
28 AUG 2023 24 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 141.4 141.40 45,539.97
28 AUG 2023 25 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 57.01 45,482.96
BAI AED 57.01
28 AUG 2023 26 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 56.50 45,426.46
BAI AED 56.5
28 AUG 2023 25 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 0.49 0.49 45,425.97
29 AUG 2023 27 AUG 2023 POS Settlement PINK BEACH CAFE LLC Dubai 15.00 45,410.97
AED 15
29 AUG 2023 27 AUG 2023 POS Settlement MMI DNATA BUSINESS BAY DU 114.50 45,296.47
BAI AED 114.5
29 AUG 2023 27 AUG 2023 POS Settlement EPPC SITE 1@ DUBAI AED 17 170.03 45,126.44
0.03
29 AUG 2023 27 AUG 2023 POS Settlement AL BAYAN AL RAQI SERVI DU 73.50 45,052.94
BAI AED 73.5
29 AUG 2023 27 AUG 2023 POS Settlement MEAT MOOT RESTAURANT L Du 292.29 44,760.65
bai AED 292.29
30 AUG 2023 28 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 48.00 44,712.65
BAI AED 48
30 AUG 2023 28 AUG 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI ELECTRICITY DUBAI A 85.06 44,627.59
ED 85.06
30 AUG 2023 28 AUG 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 11.50 44,616.09
AED 11.5
30 AUG 2023 28 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 32.15 44,583.94
D 32.15
30 AUG 2023 28 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 34.75 44,549.19
D 34.75
31 AUG 2023 29 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 22.10 44,527.09
Balance carried forward 44,527.09
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
1. of oo JLaill j4po | 6anioll dysll whloll | @_uang

AN | oo Joll Lﬁ\_Angl (G
First Abu Dhab| Bank PJSC | PO Box 6316 Abu Dhabi | United Arab Emirates | Contact Centre 600 52 5500
We shall endeavor to get back to you in 5 working days depending upon the nature of complaint. .sg4 il &2l wauny Joc bl guos YU pade sl Jglai Wgw



Jodl (g el iy
FAB "

First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 AUG 2023 TO 31 AUG 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 9
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 44,527.09
AED 22.1
31 AUG 2023 29 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 54.50 44,472.59
BAI AED 54.5
31 AUG 2023 28 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 69.01 69.01 44,403.58
31 AUG 2023 29 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 63.05 44,340.53
BAI AED 63.05
Closing Statement Balance 44,340.53

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK AR AR KKK KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank
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PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301
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Currency

AC-NUM
IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE Total Debit Txns 100
Tot. Debit Amnt. 46,175.31
Total Credit Txns 6
Tot. Credit Amnt. 79,000.00
Debit Interest. 0.00
Closing Book Balance 77,165.22
Sheet no. 1
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Opening balance 44,340.53
01 SEP 2023 01 SEP 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32-7258 - CDM - DUBAI 18,000.00 62,340.53
MALL 2 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement EMAAR DEVELOPMENT PJSC DU 2,155.00 60,185.53
BAI AED 2155
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement EMAAR DEVELOPMENT PJSC DU 3,525.00 56,660.53
BAI AED 3525
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SERVICE FEES EMAAR COM DU 3,659.00 53,001.53
BAI AED 3659
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SERVICE FEES EMAAR COM DU 1,500.00 51,501.53
BAI AED 1500
01 SEP 2023 29 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 1,575.00 49,926.53
ai AED 1575
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI ELECTRICITY DUBAI A 2,130.00 47,796.53
ED 2130
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement GREEN PARKING EMAAR SQ DU 20.00 47,776.53
BAI AED 20
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 55.00 47,721.53
BAI AED 55
01 SEP 2023 30 AUG 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES LEIS EMAAR BU DU 51.50 47,670.03
BAI AED 51.5
01 SEP 2023 29 AUG 2023 POS Settlement TheCoffeelLab Qlub DUBAI A 63.00 47,607.03
ED 63
02 SEP 2023 02 SEP 2023 Inward IPI Payment IPI Ref: IPI23090203U 12,500.00 60,107.03
8SGL Remitter Info: NATALIA NABATOVA Send
er: EBILAEAD Value Date: 02-09-2023 Trf C
cy: AED Trf Amt: 12500.00 Pay Dtls: /REF/
Family support POP: FAM Ord Inst: EMIRATE
S NBD BANK PJSC
02 SEP 2023 31 AUG 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 84.99 60,022.04
Balance carried forward 60,022.04
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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37

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 2
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 60,022.04
BAI AED 84.99
02 SEP 2023 31 AUG 2023 POS Settlement BURJ DAMAN PRINCIPAL Duba 10.00 60,012.04
i AED 10
02 SEP 2023 31 AUG 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 794 794.00 59,218.04
02 SEP 2023 31 AUG 2023 POS Settlement SPINNEYS DUBAI LLC DUBAI 39.90 59,178.14
AED 39.9
02 SEP 2023 31 AUG 2023 POS Settlement WOK OF FAME RESTAURANT Du 89.25 59,088.89
bai AED 89.25
02 SEP 2023 02 SEP 2023 Transfer 2,500.00 56,588.89
03 SEP 2023 03 SEP 2023 Inward IPI Payment IPI Ref: IPI23090303U 12,500.00 69,088.89
GBWI Remitter Info: NATALIA NABATOVA Send
er: EBILAEAD Value Date: ©03-09-2023 Trf C
cy: AED Trf Amt: 12500.00 Pay Dtls: /REF/
Family support POP: FAM Ord Inst: EMIRATE
S NBD BANK P3JSC
04 SEP 2023 01 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Virgin Mobile UAE EIT Dub 157.50 68,931.39
ai AED 157.5
04 SEP 2023 01 SEP 2023 POS Settlement VIRGIN MOBILE UAE EITC DU 170.10 68,761.29
BAI AED 170.1
04 SEP 2023 01 SEP 2023 POS Settlement WAITROSE-FINE FARE DUBAI 88.40 68,672.89
AED 88.4
04 SEP 2023 01 SEP 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 52 520.00 68,152.89
0
05 SEP 2023 03 SEP 2023 POS Settlement EMIRATES CENTRAL COOLI Du 172.00 67,980.89
bai AED 172
09 SEP 2023 07 SEP 2023 POS Settlement SEAL REAL ESTATE REGIS DU 4,200.00 63,780.89
BAI AED 4200
09 SEP 2023 07 SEP 2023 POS Settlement GOVT OF DUBAI-LAND DEP DU 580.00 63,200.89
BAI AED 580
Balance carried forward 63,200.89
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 3
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 63,200.89
09 SEP 2023 07 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 76.00 63,124.89
BAI AED 76
11 SEP 2023 09 SEP 2023 POS Settlement AT COFFEE SHOP CO LLC DUB 41.00 63,083.89
AI AED 41
11 SEP 2023 09 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 62,993.89
ai AED 90
11 SEP 2023 09 SEP 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 156.19 62,837.70
AED 156.19
11 SEP 2023 10 SEP 2023 POS Settlement ENOC SITE 1301 UAQ AED 25 259.89 62,577.81
9.89
11 SEP 2023 09 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Zofeur Dubai AED 68.25 68.25 62,509.56
11 SEP 2023 08 SEP 2023 POS Settlement T CHOITHRAM AND SONS L DU 92.90 62,416.66
BAI AED 92.9
11 SEP 2023 09 SEP 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-NAD Al HAME DUB 38.00 62,378.66
AI AED 38
12 SEP 2023 12 SEP 2023 Transfer 5,000.00 57,378.66
12 SEP 2023 10 SEP 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 100.00 57,278.66
I AED 100
12 SEP 2023 12 SEP 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI93A306AHWO1475 O 500.00 56,778.66
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE8003400037
08441868601
13 SEP 2023 11 SEP 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 4 4.00 56,774.66
13 SEP 2023 11 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 13.60 56,761.06
D 13.6
13 SEP 2023 10 SEP 2023 POS Settlement EVA BEACH HOUSE REST DUBA 87.00 56,674.06
I AED 87
14 SEP 2023 12 SEP 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINIMART 20 DUBAI 32.25 56,641.81
Balance carried forward 56,641.81
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED
181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 4
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 56,641.81
AED 32.25
14 SEP 2023 12 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 10.50 56,631.31
D 10.5
15 SEP 2023 13 SEP 2023 POS Settlement ALL DAY MINI MART LLC DUB 35.50 56,595.81
AI AED 35.5
15 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32B7268-CDM Dubai Mall 34,500.00 91,095.81
Branch-CDM4 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
15 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 ATM Cash Deposit P32B7268-CDM Dubai Mall 1,000.00 92,095.81
Branch-CDM4 ATM CASH DEPOSIT
15 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI23A89XRD018326 O 1,000.00 91,095.81
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE4602600010
15781887101
16 SEP 2023 16 SEP 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI43A9E0C8B21407 O 200.00 90,895.81
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE3102600010
15245508702
16 SEP 2023 14 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DESCO COPY CENTRE Dubai A 6.50 90,889.31
ED 6.5
16 SEP 2023 14 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 4@5.5 405.58 90,483.73
8
16 SEP 2023 16 SEP 2023 IPI Transfer FAB Ref: CI93A9H7HZI21807 O 1,300.00 89,183.73
utward IPI Payment BeneIBAN: AE4602600010
15781887101
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DEUTSCHES AUTO DUBAI AED 309.75 88,873.98
309.75
18 SEP 2023 16 SEP 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 100.00 88,773.98
I AED 100
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement TASRA AUTO SPARE PARTS SH 735.00 88,038.98
J AED 735
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement TASRA AUTO SPARE PARTS SH 157.50 87,881.48
Balance carried forward 87,881.48
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FABT

First Abu Dhabi Bank

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

bl s

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

marasi business bay

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 5
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 87,881.48
J AED 157.5
18 SEP 2023 16 SEP 2023 POS Settlement AFRICAN AND EASTERN BU DU 155.95 87,725.53
BAI AED 155.95
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement VIVA BUSINESS BAY 1 DUBAI 69.45 87,656.08
AED 69.45
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 18.00 87,638.08
D 18
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 133.9 133.90 87,504.18
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 26.55 26.55 87,477.63
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 61.06 61.06 87,416.57
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 255.4 255.49 87,161.08
9
18 SEP 2023 15 SEP 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6565 ALSHUROOQ DUB 196.00 86,965.08
AI AED 196
19 SEP 2023 17 SEP 2023 POS Settlement VAT AED ©.19 0.19 86,964.89
19 SEP 2023 17 SEP 2023 POS Settlement SDG DubaiPay DUBAI AED 30 300.00 86,664 .89
2]
19 SEP 2023 17 SEP 2023 POS Settlement SDC MEDIA INC 919-2834414 124.86 86,540.03
uUsb 32.95
uUsb 32.95
19 SEP 2023 16 SEP 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 49.77 49.77 86,490.26
21 SEP 2023 19 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 50.00 86,440.26
BAI AED 50
21 SEP 2023 19 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM TEMPORARYHOLD.C DU 54.84 86,385.42
BAI AED 54.84
21 SEP 2023 19 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 1.66 1.66 86,383.76
22 SEP 2023 20 SEP 2023 POS Settlement KITOPI CATERING SERVIC Du 55.00 86,328.76
Balance carried forward 86,328.76
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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FAB

First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1

AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 6
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 86,328.76
bai AED 55
22 SEP 2023 19 SEP 2023 POS Settlement TheGrey Qlub DUBAI AED 19 193.00 86,135.76
3
22 SEP 2023 20 SEP 2023 POS Settlement BLUE MOON BOSTON GEN DUBA 50.00 86,085.76
I AED 50
22 SEP 2023 20 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Project Hairway Gents Dub 90.00 85,995.76
ai AED 90
22 SEP 2023 20 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 12.10 85,983.66
D 12.1
23 SEP 2023 23 SEP 2023 Transfer 500.00 86,483.66
23 SEP 2023 21 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Amazon.ae Dubai AED 438.5 438.54 86,045.12
4
23 SEP 2023 21 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DAR AFSONA RESTAURANT DUB 207.00 85,838.12
AI AED 207
25 SEP 2023 23 SEP 2023 POS Settlement ARABIA TAXI DUBAI AED 32 32.00 85,806.12
25 SEP 2023 23 SEP 2023 POS Settlement IRIS DUBAI AED 75 75.00 85,731.12
25 SEP 2023 23 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI ELECTRICITY DUBAI A 120.06 85,611.06
ED 120.06
25 SEP 2023 22 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 6.65 85,604.41
D 6.65
25 SEP 2023 20 SEP 2023 POS Settlement TALABAT DUBAI AED 49.77 49.77 85,554.64
25 SEP 2023 24 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM RIDE Dubai AED 12 12.00 85,542.64
25 SEP 2023 24 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM RIDE Dubai AED 16 16.00 85,526.64
26 SEP 2023 24 SEP 2023 POS Settlement RAMEE DREAM H ATRI DUBAI 100.00 85,426.64
AED 100
26 SEP 2023 24 SEP 2023 POS Settlement RAMEE DREAM H ATRI DUBAI 100.00 85,326.64
Balance carried forward 85,326.64
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank

MIKHAIL OBUKHOV

37

PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301

marasi business bay

Currency
AC-NUM

IBAN

bl s
ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AED

181-600-5748493-00-1
AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1

DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 7
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 85,326.64
AED 100
26 SEP 2023 24 SEP 2023 POS Settlement AFRICAN AND EASTERN BU DU 149.00 85,177.64
BAI AED 149
27 SEP 2023 25 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 31.00 85,146.64
D 31
27 SEP 2023 24 SEP 2023 POS Settlement SLS HOTEL RESIDENCES Duba 235.00 84,911.64
i AED 235
27 SEP 2023 25 SEP 2023 POS Settlement EMARAT 6440 BINHINDI S DU 255.01 84,656.63
BAI AED 255.01
27 SEP 2023 27 SEP 2023 IPP Transfer Instant Payment,FAB Ref: I4 1,000.00 83,656.63
34DFOEA39B3442591EEQF3C39D520A2,BeneIBAN:
AE460260001015781887101,Pay Dtls: FAMFam
ily support
28 SEP 2023 26 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DU-DUBAI MARINA MALL DUBA 100.00 83,556.63
I AED 100
28 SEP 2023 26 SEP 2023 POS Settlement Careem Pay DXB AED 41.58 41.58 83,515.05
28 SEP 2023 26 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM RIDE Dubai AED 86. 86.30 83,428.75
3
28 SEP 2023 26 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CAREEM RIDE Dubai AED 2.2 2.20 83,426.55
28 SEP 2023 26 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 51.95 83,374.60
D 51.95
28 SEP 2023 26 SEP 2023 POS Settlement UN DIMANCHEA A PARIS DUBA 119.00 83,255.60
I AED 119
29 SEP 2023 27 SEP 2023 POS Settlement VIRGIN DUBAI AED 49 49.00 83,206.60
29 SEP 2023 27 SEP 2023 POS Settlement BURJ ROYALE SERVICE FE DU 5,704.38 77,502.22
BAI AED 5704.38
29 SEP 2023 27 SEP 2023 POS Settlement MCDONALDS-ENOC 1013 DX DU 29.00 77,473.22
BAI AED 29
Balance carried forward 77,473.22
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.

*T&Cs Apply. Interest (if any)displayed is the Banks current prevailing rate.
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First Abu Dhabi Bank ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Currency AED
MIKHAIL OBUKHOV AC-NUM 181-600-5748493-00-1
PO Box 111311 Damac Maison P No1301 IBAN AE-42-035-181-600-5748493-00-1
marasi business bay
DUBAI, UAE Account Statement FROM 01 SEP 2023 TO 30 SEP 2023
UAE
Sheet no. 8
DATE VALUE DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Balance brought forward 77,473.22
30 SEP 2023 27 SEP 2023 POS Settlement QIMAT ALTHIQA TRANSLAT Du 105.00 77,368.22
bai AED 105
30 SEP 2023 29 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DUBAI TAXI DUBAI AED 12.5 12.50 77,355.72
30 SEP 2023 28 SEP 2023 POS Settlement JACKBERRYS LLC DUBAI AED 43.00 77,312.72
43
30 SEP 2023 28 SEP 2023 POS Settlement CARREFOUR MARKET DUBAI AE 10.00 77,302.72
D 10
30 SEP 2023 28 SEP 2023 POS Settlement DAR AFSONA RESTAURANT DUB 125.00 77,177.72
AI AED 125
30 SEP 2023 28 SEP 2023 POS Settlement NATIONAL TAXI DUBAI AED 1 12.50 77,165.22
2.5
Closing Statement Balance 77,165.22

*¥** END OF STATEMENT ***
KK AR AR KKK KKK
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Important: The bank must be notified of any objections to the above-mentioned transactions and balances within 30 days from the date of issuing the account statement. In absence of any notification, the data shown in account statement shall be deemed correct.
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Management Supervision Services,
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